UNCONDITIONAL LIFETIME WARRANTY   |  TOLL-FREE: (585) 924-5900   |   www.CTConline.com
LP334 Series
Loop Power Sensor, Acceleration, 4-20 mA Output, With
10 mV/°C Temperature Output, Side Exit Connector/Cable
PRODUCT FEATURESREGULATORY
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LP334-2E
Integral Cable
LP334-3E
Armored Integral Cable
Conductor  Polarity
Red  (+) Signal
Black  (-) Power-Negative
White  (+) Common/Power
Shield  Cable Drain Wire
Conductor  Polarity
Red  (+) Signal
Black  (-) Power-Negative
White  (+) Common/Power
Shield  Cable Drain Wire
Connector Pin Polarity
A   (+) Signal
B   (-) Power-Negative
C   (+) Common/Power
BUILD TO ORDER BUILD TO ORDER BUILD TO ORDER
LP334-1E
I3 Pin Connector
Specifications Standard Metric
Sealing IP68
Submersible Depth (LP334-2D/3D) 200 ft. 60 m
Physical
Sensing Element PZT Ceramic
Sensing Structure Shear Mode
Weight (without cable) 4.9 oz 140 grams
Case Material 316L Stainless Steel
Mounting Hole 1/4-28
Connector (LP334-1E)
Integral Cable (LP334-2E)
Armored Cable (LP334-3E)
3 Pin MIL-C-5015
Polyurethane Jacketed Cable
Armor Jacketed Cable
Mechanical